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& ONLINE STATISTICS
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CUP GROUP PHASE
EHF CUP
(9Bl Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH vs HC Podravka Vegeta
ara, 23 - 28
< o
%“03 (9-13)
Match ended: 60:00
DEN

19 V(\)/Eézgl R4 Referees: Ana Vranes (AUT), Marlis Wenninger (AUT)

Match Statistics Overview

« Fif Podravia
VEGETA

CRO

Throw-off: 13.01.2019, 18:00
Power Arena, Nykgbing / DEN

Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN) HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
23 9 14 Goals 15 13 28

2 0 2 7m Goals 2 0 2
4 2 2 7m Shots 2 0 2
50% 0% 100% 7m Percentage 100% 0% 100%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 2 2
4 1 3 2 min Suspension 2 3 5
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
3 1 2 Powerplay goals 1 1 2
1 0 1 Shorthanded goals 2 2 4
3 2 3 Most goals in succession 3 3 3
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 0 2

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/ Page 1/11

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Created on 29.03.2024 02:45

19 W521 R4-039 / tce1lb0

OMS-00000

20240329T024553



& ONLINE STATISTICS

2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CUP GROUP PHASE @

EHF CUP

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Player Statistics: Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN)

Goalkeeper

Goals conceded

No. Name

Total

™ 6M 9M  Wing UP

1 HAUGE Sakura (NOR)
32 GREVE Cecilie

25

0% (2/2) 18 4 1

TOTALS

28

0% (2/2) 20 5 1

Player

| Total |

All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name

Position Goals

HT1

HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UpP YC 2m RC

1 HAUGE Sakura (NOR)

2 NIELSEN Matilde Kondrup

3 WESTBERG Emelie (SWE)
4 SUNAMI Yui (JPN)

14 JAKOBSEN lIsabella Fazekas
16 SAHLHOLDT Mette

19 LAGERQUIST Anna (SWE)
21 IKEHARA Ayaka (JPN)

22 PEDERSEN Laerke Nolsoe
24 OLSEN Sofie Amalie

32 GREVE Cecilie

39 WALLEN Angelica (SWE)

48 HOUSHEER Dione (NED)

79 KRISTIANSEN Kristina

97 NIELSEN Line Skak Lindegaard
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Player TOTALS
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14 2/4 50% 11 6 4 2 4

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A LARSEN Jakob Rosbach
B SAHLHOLDT Kenneth

C CARSTENSEN Britta

D JONES Philippa Karen

TEAM

TOTALS
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Player Statistics: HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)
Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
12 RISOVIC Jovana (SRB) 24 0% (3/3) 11 6 4

TOTALS 24 0% (3/3) 11 6 4

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC
1 TUCAKOVIC Antonia 0 0 0
2 ZADRAVEC Nikolina 2 0 2 1/1 100% 1
3 TURK Ana 0 0 0 1
4 HOLESOVA Maria (SVK) 3 2 1 3
5 KARLOVCAN Korina 0 0 0
6 POPOVIC Elena 1 1 0
8 MILOSEVIC Selena 1 0 1
9 DZONO Dragica 0 0 0 2
10 MILOSAVLJEVIC Dejana 4 2 2 4 1
12 RISOVIC Jovana (SRB) 1 0 1 1
16 ECIMOVIC Magdalena 0 0 0
18 PETIKA Tena 0 0 0
29 CHIGIRINOVA Natalia (RUS) 1 0 1 1/1 100%
30 IKHNEVA Alena (RUS) 4 1 3 3
31 DEBELIC Ana 8 4 4 1 1
73 YEZHYKAVA Karyna (BLR) 3 3 0 1

UNASSIGNED 0 0 0 1

Player TOTALS 28 13 15 2/2 100% 20 5 1 2 5

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A SMILJANEC Nenad
B SARACEVIC Zlatko
C STANCIN Barbara
D SAVIC Bojan

TEAM

TOTALS
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Play-by-play 1st half

Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN)

01:33

02:09

02:39

03:31

04:19

07:12

08:24

10:09

11:59

14:10

16:15

18:35

19:34

23:33

23:46

27:36

Goal Lagerquist, Anna (19)

Yellow card Wallén, Angelica (39)
Goal Pedersen, Laerke Nolsoe (22)
Yellow card Jakobsen (14)

2 minutes suspension Nr. 19

7m Missed shot Nielsen (2)

Goal Pedersen, Laerke Nolsoe (22)
Goal Westberg, Emelie (3)

Goal Ikehara, Ayaka (21)

Shot Pedersen (22) saved

Goal Wallén, Angelica (39)

Goal Lagerquist, Anna (19)

Team Timeout

7m Shot on post Westberg, Emelie (3)

Goal Westberg, Emelie (3)

Goal Nielsen, Matilde Kondrup (2)

5 )

8-9
8-10

8-11
8-12

9-12
9-13
10-13

@S

®
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HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)

Yellow card Debelic, Ana (31)

Goal Yezhykava, Karyna (73)
Goal Milosavljevic, Dejana (10)

Shot Milosavljevic (10) saved

Goal Milosavljevic, Dejana (10)

Goal Holesova, Maria (4)

Goal Yezhykava, Karyna (73)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 10

Goal Debelic, Ana (31)
Goal Ikhneva, Alena (30)

Goal Debelic, Ana (31)

2 minutes suspension Dzono (9)
Goal Popovic, Elena (6)

Yellow card UNASSIGNED, ()
Shot Milosevic, Selena (8) saved
Goal Yezhykava, Karyna (73)
Goal Holesova, Maria (4)

Goal Debelic, Ana (31)

Goal Debelic, Ana (31)

2 minutes suspension Dzono (9)

01:00

03:57
04:19

05:42

09:08

09:54

11:28
11:39

12:30
13:57

15:08

16:35

16:57

17:16

18:13

19:25

21:06

22:18

26:27

29:59

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 4/11

Created on 29.03.2024 02:45

19 W521 R4-039 / tce1lb0
20240329T024553

OMS-00000




\VA

EHF CUP

ONLINE STATISTICS @
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CUP GROUP PHASE

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Play-by-play 2nd half

Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN)

30:55

32:27

33:02

33:38

35:04

37:41

38:46

39:19

40:24

41:13

42:53

43:40

45:31

46:34

47:49

48:33

48:59

49:56

50:33

52:03

53:05

Shot Wallén, Angelica (39) saved

Team Timeout

Goal Olsen, Sofie Amalie (24)

Goal Pedersen, Laerke Nolsoe (22)

Goal Wallén, Angelica (39)

Goal Wallén, Angelica (39)

Missed shot Sunami, Yui (4)

Goal Kristiansen, Kristina (79)
Shot Sunami, Yui (4) saved
Missed shot Lagerquist, Anna (19)
Goal Housheer, Dione (48)

2+2 minutes suspension Nr. 22
Missed shot Westberg, Emelie (3)
7m Goal Nielsen (2)

Shot Westberg, Emelie (3) saved
Team Timeout

Missed shot Wallén, Angelica (39)

Goal Wallén, Angelica (39)

Goal Housheer, Dione (48)

Shot Westberg, Emelie (3) saved

Goal Westberg, Emelie (3)

10-14

10-15

10-16

11-16

12-16

13-16

13-17

14 -17
14-18

15-18

16-18

16-19
16- 20

17-20
17-21

17-22

18-22
18-23
19-23
19-24
19-25

20-25

)

® &

® @

HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)

7m Goal Zadravec, Nikolina (2) 30:28
7m Goal Chigirinova, Natalia (29) 31:31
Goal Milosavljevic, Dejana (10) 32:20
Shot Ikhneva, Alena (30) saved 32:53
Shot Milosevic, Selena (8) saved 33:24
Missed shot Milosevic, Selena (8) 34:53
Shot Milosavljevic (10) saved 35:30
Shot Milosevic, Selena (8) saved 36:36
Goal Holesova, Maria (4) 37:20
Goal Zadravec, Nikolina (2) 37:54
2 minutes suspension Debelic (31) 38:20
Team Timeout 40:33
Shot Ikhneva, Alena (30) saved 40:51
Shot lkhneva, Alena (30) saved 42:21
Goal Debelic, Ana (31) 44:01
Goal Risovic, Jovana (12) 44:43
Missed shot Zadravec, Nikolina (2) 46:00
Goal Milosevic, Selena (8) 47:04
Goal Debelic, Ana (31) 48:25
Goal Ikhneva, Alena (30) 50:08
Goal Ikhneva, Alena (30) 50:54
Goal Debelic, Ana (31) 51:52
Shot Milosevic, Selena (8) saved 52:55
Missed shot Ikhneva, Alena (30) 53:34
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN) HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)
2 minutes suspension Turk, Ana (3) 53:47
53:55 Goal Pedersen, Laerke Nolsoe (22) & 21-25
54.46 2 minutes suspension Westberg (3)
21-26 @ Goal Ikhneva, Alena (30) 55:07
55:37 Goal Westberg, Emelie (3) @ 22-26
56:11 Goal Pedersen, Laerke Nolsoe (22) & 23-26
23-27 @ Goal Debelic, Ana (31) 56:45
Missed shot Ikhneva, Alena (30) 58:11
58:23 7m Goal Nielsen (2) @ 24-27
o Team Timeout 58:55
24 -28 Goal Milosavljevic, Dejana (10) 59:11
Shot Karlovcan, Korina (5) saved 59:52
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Team Statistics Attack

Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN) HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)

T T T T
2 2/4 0 2/2 1
\\\ \\\ ,f
— — i
RS 11 \‘... 20 P
1 1 0
4 4
0 0 0 0
0 0
0 0 0
PEDERSEN DEBELIC
22 Laerke Nolsoe Ana 31
Goals: 5 2 U U Goals: 8
\\\‘—-__-?_____’,,’ \\\‘—-__?_____’,,’
3 WESTBERG MILOSAVLJEVIC 10
Emelie Dejana
Goals: 4 o/1 Lj Goals: 4
\\\\\_____T_____/,’, \\\\\_____T_____/,’,
! 2
39 WALLEN IKHNEVA 30
Angelica Alena
Goals: 4 u u Goals: 4
\\‘\‘_____T_____—’/ \\‘\‘_____T_____—’/
1
2
2 NIELSEN HOLESOVA 4
Matilde Kondrup Maria
Goals: 3 ‘ 2/3 ' U Goals: 3
N . P N = L
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Team Statistics Attack

Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN)

19 LAGERQUIST

Goals: 2 Lj
AY ,I

HOUSHEER
48 Dione

Goals: 2 U
AY /I

IKEHARA
21

Ayaka
Goals: 1 U 1
OLSEN
24 Sofie Amalie

Goals: 1 Lj 1
Al ,I

KRISTIANSEN
79 Kristina

Goals: 1 U
AY /I

HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)

YEZHYKAVA
Karyna

ZADRAVEC
Nikolina

POPOVIC
Elena

MILOSEVIC
Selena

RISOVIC
Jovana

/3

Goals: 3

2

Goals: 2

6

Goals: 1

8

Goals: 1

12

Goals: 1
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Team Statistics Attack

Nykebing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN) (CRO) HC Podravka Vegeta
CHIGIRINOVA
Natalia 29
1/1 ' Goals: 1
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Nykgbing Falster Handbold - NFH (DEN)

Goalkeeper Statistics

HC Podravka Vegeta (CRO)

T T T T
0 2/2 3/3 2
h
A ,f
A m— e ’
M 20 11 U
1 1
4 4
0 0
0 0

0 0

32 GREVE RISOVIC 12
Cecilie Jovana

Goals received: 25 2/2 2 3/3 2 Goals received: 24
AY ,I
1 3 1 4 1
1 HAUGE
Sakura
Goals received: 3
AY /I
N - T I i
1
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Legend

FB

BT

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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